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Event 251 Womens 14/16 Yrs 800m Free.Team

City of Hereford SC
City of Coventry SC
Ellesmere College Tita
City of Birmingham A
RWSSC Team
Worcester SC
Ellesmere College Tita*
City of Coventry SC*

Co Hereford
Co Coventry
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham
Royal Wolv
Worcester
Ellesmere Co
Co Coventry

Event 253 Mens 11/14 Yrs 400m IM

Jack Murphy

Brooke Totney
Matthew Hargreaves
George Smith

Niall Connell

Joe Stratton

Daniel Galloway

Event 254 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM

Chase

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'’ham
Ellesmere Co
Co Coventry
StaffordApex
Northgate

Leo Karski

Aron Preece

Billy Pettit

Joel Thompson

Samuel Osborne
Matthew Holland
Alexander Rosser-Barne
Louis Fenson

17
19

Boldmere
Wrekin Coll
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'’ham
Wolv'hampton
Ellesmere Co
Co Coventry

9:10.00
8:58.00
8:36.73
8:39.90
9:03.34
9:10.00
8:31.65
8:55.00

5:20.64
5:14.09
5:11.00
4:59.18
5:02.16
5:12.72
5:19.07

4:57.43
4:53.66
4:51.99
4:38.03
4:50.69
4:53.00
4:54.68
4:59.24

Event 255 Womens 11/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Final
H1 L1

Final
H1 L1

Final
H1 L1

Final
H1 L1

Imogen Kielstra
Skye Henshaw
Asha Turner-Tarr
Leah Bowen

Maia Noonan

Erin Lloyd

Erin Maher

Anise McCausland

Event 256 Womens 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'’ham
Ellesmere Co
Strat Sharks
Co Birm'’ham
Rugby
Wolv'hampton
Cosacss

Louise Jones

Jessica Mellor

Katie Hale

Keira Hancock

Alice Toon

Henrietta D'Ammassa
Evie Floate

Rebecca Gulliver

Event 257 Womens 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Northgate
Cosacss
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham
Cannock Phnx
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham

Eve Salmon-Hodges
Ella Shaw

Nadya Sterling
Hannah Woodcock
Imogen Viney

Katie Leary

Jessica Mackenzie
Maddison Nuttall

Event 258 Womens 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Warley Wasps
Royal Wolv
Co Birm'ham
Pershore

Co Birm'ham
Royal Wolv
Rugby
Leamington

Alexandra Barry
Helena Mole
Angharad Evans
Laura Griffiths
Erin Davies
Hannah Buick
Eve Leleux
Megan Annis

Pershore
Wolv'hampton
Ellesmere Co
Leamington
Co Birm'ham
Chase
Wrekin Coll
Worcester

1:07.87
1:07.37
1:05.79
1:04.30
1:05.11
1:07.30
1:07.83
1:08.07

1:05.21
1:04.73
1:04.46
1:02.83
1:03.62
1:04.68
1:04.96
1:05.24

1:03.49
1:03.45
1:02.13
1:01.28
1:02.04
1:03.16
1:03.48
1:03.49

1:03.06
1:01.88
1:01.15
1:00.82
1:00.99
1:01.41
1:02.16
1:03.59

Final
H1

Final

Final
H1

Event 259 Womens 16 Yrs 100m Freestyle

L 1 Ella Thatcher-Plant
Elizabeth Kingham
Olivia Fletcher
Amelia Rodd

Molly Quelch
Caitlin Kilgallen
Abigail Jolley

Alisha Stephenson

Wrekin Coll
Co Birm'ham
Worcester
Redditch
Leamington
Chase
Leamington
Co Birm'ham

1:02.72
1:00.66
1:00.43
1:00.03
1:00.33
1:00.61
1:02.27
1:02.87

Event 260 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

1:03.22
1:02.42
1:02.11
1:01.07
1:01.36
1:02.35
1:02.90
1:03.38

L1 Teigan Parker 18 Leamington

L 2 Lauren Pate 21 Cosacss

L 3 Lauren Cox 17 Co Coventry

L 4 Eva Vicary 18 Co Coventry

L5 Lucy Fairbanks 20 Shrewsbury

L 6 Shannon Dalligan 17 Ellesmere Co

L 7 Charlotte Smith 17 Leamington

L 8 Ana Vicary 17 Co Coventry

Event 261 Mens 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

L1 Thomas Dilley 12 Leamington

L2 Flynn Smith 12 Ellesmere Co

L 3 Jake Hutchinson 12 Ellesmere Co

L 4 Aaron Ruby 12 Co Birm'ham

L5 David Annis 12 Worcester

L 6 Jude Denning 12 Boldmere

L7 Jacob Lee 12 Ellesmere Co

L 8 Clark Hopkinson 12 Co Birm'ham
Event 262 Mens 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke

L1 Oliver Jones 13 Ledbury

L 2 Archie Neaves 13 Ellesmere Co

L 3 Thomas Harris 13 Royal Wolv

L 4 Oliver Burns 13 Wolv'hampton

L5 Aurelio Lencioni 13 Redditch

L 6 Benjamin Twynham 13 Dove Valley

L7 Jake Daly 13 Bilston

L 8 Joel Hands 13 Bilston
Event 263 Mens 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

L 1 Oliver Carless 14 Co Birm'ham

L 2 Josh Golsby-Taylor 14 Blythe Barra

L 3 Jack Murphy 14 Chase

L 4 Daniel Day 14 Worcester

L5 Deen Ahmed 14 Solihull

L 6 Andrew Jones 14 Northgate

L 7 Ben Finney 14 Biddulph

L 8 Dylan Jones 14 Wombourne
Event 264 Mens 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke

L1 Jamie Dark 15 Co Birm'ham

L 2 Daniel Cox 15 Strat Sharks

L 3 Daniel Carey 15 Rugby

L4 Wiliam Gearey 15 Worcester

L5 Patrick Heeks 15 Pershore

L 6 Nathaniel Crowther 15 Wyre Forest

L 7 Oliver Morgan 15 Ludlow

L 8 Alexandru Istrate 15 Nuneaton
Event 265 Mens 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke

L1 Arthur Mears 16 StaffordApex

L2 Jay Hammond 16 Wolv'hampton

L 3 Woody Goodall 16 Wrekin Coll

L 4 Jacob Davies 16 Co Birm'ham

L5 Matthew Seaton 16 Rugby

L 6 Alex Farmer 16 Worcester

L 7 Christopher Vizard 16 Pershore

L 8 Finnen Au 16 Boldmere

1:17.60
1:17.46
1:14.76
1:12.09
1:13.71
1:14.89
1:17.50
1:17.66

1:14.80
1:14.64
1:12.86
1:09.53
1:10.35
1:13.66
1:14.67
1:15.94

1:10.44
1:08.94
1:07.87
1:03.02
1:05.78
1:08.64
1:10.19
1:10.90

1:07.02
1:06.39
1:06.27
1:05.03
1:06.17
1:06.36
1:06.59
1:07.68

1:09.78
1:08.80
1:05.03
1:00.36
1:04.61
1:05.58
1:09.06
1:10.64
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Event 266 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Final
H1 L1

Simon Hadfield
Harry Puffett
Hector Pardoe

Joel Thompson
Leonids Sarigins
Christopher Hooper
Harry Richards
Bradley McLeavy

StaffordApex
Nuneaton
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Blythe Barra
Ellesmere Co
Bilston

Co Coventry

Event 267 Womens 11/12 Yrs 200m IM

Ruby Gurung
Prue Noss
Megan Nicklin
Maia Noonan
Asha Turner-Tarr
Imogen Kielstra
Ashleigh Green
Leah Bowen

Event 268 Womens

Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'’ham
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'’ham
Redditch
Strat Sharks

13 Yrs 200m IM

Ciara Shackleton
Jessie-Leigh Jenns
Henrietta D'Ammassa
Keira Hancock

Chloe Harris

Evie Floate

Jessica Mellor

Rosie Linley

Event 269 Womens

Chase

Warley Wasps
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'’ham
Royal Wolv
Ellesmere Co
Cosacss
Ellesmere Co

14 Yrs 200m IM

Lauren Knight
Hannah Woodcock
Imogen Viney
Aimee Hood

Millie Checkley

Ellie Sibbald-Perkins
Emily Farr

Katie Leary

Event 270 Womens

Co Birm'’ham
Pershore

Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Co Birm'’ham
Co Birm'ham
Redditch
Royal Wolv

15 Yrs 200m IM

Angharad Evans
Sophie Negrine
Hannah Buick

Erin Davies

Eve Leleux

Erin Jones
Alexandra Barry
Gerda Vasiliauskaite

Event 271 Womens

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Chase

Co Birm'ham
Wrekin Coll
Co Coventry
Pershore
Ellesmere Co

16 Yrs 200m IM

Elle Humphries
Alisha Stephenson
Maia Hall

Elizabeth Kingham
Jessica McDonough
Charlotte Rigg

Olivia Fletcher
Lauren McConnachie

Event 272 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM

16
16
16

Northgate

Co Birm'’ham
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'’ham
Worcester

Co Coventry

Daisy Jones

Ana Vicary
Ellinor Southward
Olivia Gardner
Ninah Strydom
Eva Vicary

Ellie Westoby
Lucy Fairbanks

Biddulph

Co Coventry
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Co Coventry
Co Hereford
Shrewsbury

1:05.44
1:04.03
1:02.88
1:02.08
1:02.16
1:02.90
1:05.37
1:06.22

2:47.23
2:45.32
2:44.10
2:42.12
2:42.69
2:44.26
2:47.12
2:48.49

2:41.13
2:38.69
2:35.31
2:32.23
2:33.60
2:35.68
2:38.84
2:41.49

2:35.47
2:34.17
2:33.37
2:31.99
2:32.52
2:34.12
2:35.07
2:37.31

2:32.89
2:32.41
2:32.23
2:26.61
2:29.89
2:32.32
2:32.61
2:34.20

2:31.83
2:30.48
2:26.62
2:23.30
2:26.19
2:27.28
2:30.53
2:33.79

2:31.87
2:31.34
2:28.16
2:27.16
2:27.52
2:30.60
2:31.68
2:32.12

Event 273 Mens 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Harry Negrine
James Abulencia
William Edwards
James McClure
Corey Smith

Daniel Hopkinson
Dominic Simpson
Cameron Baddams

Royal Wolv
Co Birm'ham
Wolv'hampton
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Cheadle
Nuneaton
Bilston

Event 274 Mens 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Joseph Deavall
James Froggatt
Scott Pattyson
James Shevchenko
Jason Herbert
Tymon Strzelecki

Leamington
Co Birm'’ham
Biddulph
Bilston
Leamington
Wellington M

Event 275 Mens 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Charlie Stokes

Jack Murphy

Oliver Carless

Niall Connell
Matthew Hargreaves
Jack Haynes
Joshua Gough
Jordan Beale

Cheadle
Chase

Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Wolv'hampton
Co Hereford
Co Birm'ham

Event 276 Mens 15 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Harrison Barber
Aidan Mitchell
Adam Nash

Acer Woolley
Billy Wotton
Benjamin Holland
Patrick Heeks

Biddulph

Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Shrewsbury
Pershore

Event 277 Mens 16 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Oliver Fox

Finnen Au
Christopher Vizard
Jacob Davies
Callum Rushan
James Goodwin
Aaron Cook
Matthew Causer

Event 278 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Whitchurch
Boldmere
Pershore

Co Birm'ham
Leek 2:16.21
Boldmere
Worcester
Chase

Final

H1 L1
L2
L3
L4

Lewis Adams
Leo Karski
Samuel Osborne
William Slawson
Matthew Holland
Hector Pardoe
Stephen Taylor
Edward Jolly

Cosacss
Boldmere

Co Birm'ham
Wrekin Coll
Wolv'hampton
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Leamington

2:57.35
2:55.84
2:53.42
2:40.25
2:46.43
2:54.66
2:56.02
3:05.91

2:46.90
2:41.81
2:32.47
2:41.36
2:43.31
2:52.10

2:33.32
2:28.58
2:26.23
2:21.58
2:22.26
2:26.85
2:32.68
2:36.72

2:25.72
2:23.27
2:20.54
2:17.49
2:19.69
2:22.89
2:24.10

2:28.60
2:27.44
2:19.51
2:13.20

2:19.58
2:27.54
2:32.60

2:21.75
2:12.68
2:11.94
2:08.04
2:10.28
2:12.17
2:19.58
2:24.99



